## APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	RANDY WIESNER	Page 1 of2
Project: HAZARD	OUS WASTE REMOVAL - FIRE STATION :	L
Contract Number:	7454	Payment Number: 1
DO NOT WRITE	E IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED	BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE:	2	77,135.09
LESS RETAINAGE:		1925.16
SUBTOTAL:		75,209.93
LESS PREVIOUS PA	YMENTS:	0.00
CURRENT PAYMENT	DUE:	\$75,209.93
	the current payment is now due.	3-20-2015
The under	PLICATION FOR PAYMENT; ersigned contractor certifies that to the be oplication for payment has been complete	st of his/her knowledge the work covered documents,
	Michael a Bricos	3-20-2015
CONTRA	ACTOR: ROBINSON BROTHERS ENV	IRONMENTAL, INC. DATE
	IFICATE FOR PAYMENT: ersigned inspector certifies that to the bes	et of his/her knowledge, the work covered
by this ap		d in accordance with the contract documents,
district		) www 3/26/201
INSPEC		DATE
PLEASE PROVIDE THE	TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQ	
PLEASE PROVIDE THE	CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THA	TO:
self perform	)	
	PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTE PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY T	30 To 180 The Control of the Control

## CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

ROBINSON BROTHERS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. HAZARDOUS WASTE REMOVAL - FIRE STATION 1 CONTRACT NO. 7454 PAYMENT NO. 1

	ACT NO. 7454 NT NO. 1				I	_	I		1		*****		
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOUNT NO. 10387-30-140: 54215 (92645)		_											
10701	Traffic Control	1.00	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		1.00	\$1,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,500.00	100.0%
90001	Remove Insulation Fittings from Piping	1,637.00	EA	\$17.15	\$28,074.55		1,637.00	\$28,074.55	0.00	\$0.00	1,637.00	\$28,074.55	100.0%
90002	Remove Doors	45.00	EA	\$80.00	\$3,600.00		45.00	\$3,600.00	0.00	\$0.00	45.00	\$3,600.00	100.0%
90003	Remove Door/Window Frame Caulding/Glazing	2,248.00	LF	\$4.68	\$10,520.64		2,248.00	\$10,520.64	0.00	\$0.00	2,248.00	\$10,520.64	100.0%
90004	Remove Insulation on Boiler Breaching	282.00	SF	\$8.75	\$2,467.50		282.00	\$2,467.50	0.00	\$0.00	282.00	\$2,467.50	100.0%
90005	Remove All Fuel Chimney	45.00	LF	\$105.00	\$4,725.00		45.00	\$4,725.00	0.00	\$0.00	45.00	\$4,725.00	100.0%
90006	Remove Boiler Refractory, gaskets and cement	390.00	SF	\$9.00	\$3,510.00		390.00	\$3,510.00	0.00	\$0.00	390.00	\$3,510.00	100.0%
90007	Remove Exterior Caulking	1,170.00	LF	\$7.35	\$8,599.50		1,090.00	\$8,011.50	0.00	\$0.00	1,090.00	\$8,011.50	93.2%
90008	Remove Precast Caulking	1,008.00	LF	\$6.50	\$6,552.00		1,008.00	\$6,552.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,008.00	\$6,552.00	100.0%
90009	Remove Electrical Boxes	4.00	EA	\$52.00	\$208.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
90010	Remove Floor Tile and Mastic	337.00	SF	\$2.30	\$775.10		739.00	\$1,699.70	0.00	\$0.00	739.00	\$1,699.70	219.3%
90011	Remove Transite Board/Bakolite	1.00	EA	\$52.00	\$52.00		1.00	\$52.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$52.00	100.0%
90012	Remove Caulk on Duct	6.00	LF	\$8.70	\$52.20		6.00	\$52.20	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$52.20	100.0%
90013	Cleanup Identified Spaces	460.00	SF	\$2.00	\$920.00		460.00	\$920.00	0.00	\$0.00	460.00	\$920.00	100.0%
90014	Temporary Facilities	1.00	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		1.00	\$3,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$3,500.00	100.0%
90015	Temporary Enclosure of Exterior Openings	13.00	EA	\$150.00	\$1,950.00		13.00	\$1,950.00	0.00	\$0.00	13.00	\$1,950.00	100.0%
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$77,006.49			\$77,135.09		\$0.00		\$77,135.09	100.2%